M17000001075

| (Re | questor's Name) | |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------|-------------|
| | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| • | , | |
| | | |
| (Ad | dress) | |
| | | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| | | |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | <u> </u> | |
| | | |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nan | ne) |
| | | |
| (Do | cument Number) | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| Octanica Copies | | - OI OILLIO |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| : | | |
| | | |
| | · | |





700295420197

700295420197 02/14/17--01001--001 **238.75

PILED

17 FEB 13 PH 3: 22

18 SECRETARY OF STATE

ALLAHASSEE FLORID.

FEB 1 4 2017
D CONNELL

SUNSHINE CORPORATE

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell)

| Date: | 2-13-17 | |
|---|-----------------------------|-------------|
| _ | | |
| Name: | EFA HOL | -DINGS LLC |
| Document #: | DEE W | 18 |
| Order #: | | |
| Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: | | |
| Apostille/Notarial Certification: | Country of E Number of C | |
| Filling: | Certified: Plain: COGS: | |
| Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref# | Amount: \$ 105.0 | 20 |

COVER LETTER

| TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations | |
|--|--|
| SUBJECT: EFA Holdings LLC | |
| 5-55-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5 | Name of Surviving Party |
| The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are | submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this n | natter to: |
| Dolores Burton | |
| Contact Person | |
| United Corporate Services, Inc. | |
| Firm/Company | |
| 100 State Street, Suite 800 Address | |
| | |
| Albany, New York 12207 City, State and Zip Code | |
| out, but and hip code | |
| landerson@verrilldana.com | |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annu | ial report notification) |
| For Coult on information, agreement this most on the | ann agll |
| For further information concerning this matter, ple | sase can. |
| Name of Contact Person | Area Code Daytime Telephone Number |
| Certified copy (optional) \$30,00 | |
| STREET ADDRESS: | MAILING ADDRESS: |
| Amendment Section Division of Corporations | Amendment Section Division of Corporations |
| Clifton Building | P. O. Box 6327 |
| 2661 Executive Center Circle | Tallahassee, FL 32314 |
| Tallahassee FL 32301 | |

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

| Name EFA Holdings LLC | <u>Jurisdiction</u> Deluware | Form/Entity Type Limited liability company | -108-116702 | |
|-------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|-------------|--|
| Education for Advancement, LLC | Florida | Limited liability company | -108-110 | |
| | | | | |
| | - ' | | | |
| SECOND: The exact name, form/entity | type, and jurisdiction of the sur | ryiving party are as follows: | 16 | |
| Name | Jurisdiction | Form/Entity Type | m17-1075 | |
| EFA Holdings LLC | Deláware | Limited liability company | ALL L | |

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605,1021-605,1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605,1023(1)(b).

17 FEB 13 PH 3: 2
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLI AHASSEE FI STATE
ALLI AHASSEE

| FOU | RTH: Please check one of the | boxes that app | oly to surviving en | ntity: (if applicable) | | | | |
|-------------------|--|--|---|--|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--|--|
| | This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached. | | | | | | | |
| | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached. | | | | | | | |
| _ | | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited iability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached. | | | | | | |
| | This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is: | | | | | | | |
| | H: This entity agrees to pay any 5.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, | | h appraisal rights | the amount, to whic | ch members are entit | led under | | |
| CIVT | H: If other than the date of fili | ng the delayer | l affective dute of | the moreov which | nannat ha nriar ta na | w mare than 00 | | |
| | ofter the date this document is fi | | | | cannot be prior to ne | n more man 90 | | |
| 11: | 59 p.m. on February 13, 2017, Eas | tern Time | • | | | | | |
| as the | If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the CNTH: Signature(s) for Each P | ne Department | | | · | | | |
| Name | of Entity/Organization: | : | Signature(s): | _ | Typed or Printed Name of Individua | | | |
| EFA I | Holdings LLC | · _ | Sujo | eyen | Steven J. Berger | , CFO | | |
| Educa | tion for Advancement LLC | | fle pl | In. | Surendra Naidoo | , CEO | | |
| Genera Florida | rations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: | (If no direct Signature of Signatures | tors selected, sign of a general partner of all general par | | | | | |
| | n-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner sited Liability Companies: Signature of an authorized person | | | | | | | |
| | • | - | _ | | | | | |
| Fces: | For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti | : | \$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00 | For each Corpo For each Gener Certified Copy | al Partnership: | \$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00 | | |